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Master sheet Tricks Round 2

THOMSEN-MILAKOVA Elena

WATERSKI GENEVA
CHAMP 20 LaRena

12-13.09.2020 org. AGSNW-SNG-CNV

CNV OpeF
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13.09.2020

16:00

TW5B

TWLBB

WS5F

RW5F

W5B

SLBB

BFL

First pass:

Fall

500

480

100

60

310

310

310

450

60

2580

T7F

T5B

TBB

RTBB

T5F

RTO

Second pass:

Total :

Fall

450

350

200

200

350

200

200

100

2050

4630




